
Cowly County Landlord/Property Management Company Contact List

Company/Name Email Phone

AB Real Estate - Jim Butters jimbutters76@gmail.com 620-222-5787

Albrights Property Management info@albright-realty.com 620-221-0410

Allen & Karen Young 620-221-0194

Andes Rental Properties - Sharon Andes sharon@albright-realty.com 620-222-8269

Andrew Headrick ajh3833@hotmail.com 620-218-4993

Ann Butler abutler12@cox.net 620-222-8313

Arc Lettings, LLC - Amy & Cody 316-530-1460

Boyd Barkus 620-222-4810

Bradley Gamber gamberb@gmail.com 316-650-9384

Buss Properties - Janet Buss 316-617-1193

Canterbury Village - Becki Miller (PM) canterburyvillage2@csdllc.org 620-221-4094

                                       - Shawna Costello (APM) canterburyassistant@ymcorp.com 620-221-4094

Carol Daulton 620-441-7473

Chad Bartelson 620-455-3366

Cooley's Rentals - Charles Cooley 620-222-2633

                                   - Tami Cooley tami.cooley@communitynational.net 620-222-2356

Dan & Jolene Clark 620-222-4523

Dexter Housing (Steve Joyce) 215 Main St. Dexter 620-660-0675

Don & Judy Boatman 620-221-9656

Dottie Smith 620-441-3460

DSJ Enterprises - David & Sarah Johnson davidjohonson466@hotmail.com 316-303-6306

Feaster's Rentals - Greg Feaster gregfeaster@gmail.com 620-229-3936

Fellman Properties - Janise Fellman fellmans@gmail.com 918-694-1985

Front Porch Property Management, LLC - Elena 

Everhart

Elena.everhart4@gmail.com 620-229-9670 

Gary Allred gpallred@cox.net 620-229-3540

Georgia Larson 620-221-2117

Harden Investments, LLC - Karen Harden karenaharden@yahoo.com 620-222-5130

Holt Properties LLC - Marie Holt marieholt47@gmail.com 620-262-7058

Jay & Jaimie Bannister jjbc@cox.net 620-229-3000

Jeff Wacker wack789@yahoo.com 620-402-4059

Jerry Yeary jerryyeary@cox.net 620-222-2345

Jim Davis Rentals davisjewelry@hotmail.com 620-221-3249

Laura Barkus 620-218-0429

Lynne Properties - Jim Lynne jlynne3@cox.net 620-221-1677

JKB Rentals 913-669-6944

Jody Odell 620-221-3303

Joseph Shelley josephshelley95@gmail.com 620-968-7720

Kathy Swain 620-221-0776

Key Management (Rockridge Apt.) - Shamika 

Chenoweth

620-441-0207

L M Rentals LLC - Lesa Mansfield relaxer.lesa@gmail.com 620-222-8268

Lagonda Apartment - Rina 620-262-6574



Lungren Properties - Roger Lungren 620-222-1950

Lewis Rentals - Kyle & Lauren Lewis llewis@robotzone.com 620-506-1925

Linda Squires lovelylinda_v@yahoo.com 620-660-2436

Mandy Maples mandymaples97@gmail.com 620-262-7344

Mary Dennett 620-222-5494

Mary & Norman Green ngreen7@cox.net 620-221-2537

Mark DeCoudres brokenspokedispatch@gmail.com 620-229-4066

Merle Peters 620-442-3552

MetroPlains Management, LLC  - Leslie Johnson 

(Baden Hall/Mundinger I & II) 

ljohnson@metroplains.com 620-221-7312

Mike & Dee ledy 620-221-0229

Mildfelt Rentals, LLC - Debi Mildfelt dmildfelt@cox.net 620-229-3333

Minton Leasing - Tom Minton tminton@cfpbeef.com 316-218-2535

                                - Gina Minton 620-218-2814

Moore Rentals - Mary lmoore45@cox.net 620-218-3001

Mumford Rentals - Jozete Mumford Mumfordrentals@gmail.com 620-222-5153

Barry Patton, LLC 620-221-0660

Pringle Rentals LLC - Megan Pringle PringleRentals@gmail.com 785-626-0164

Ralph W. Decker Ralph.decker@sckans.edu 620-221-1086

R-3 Property 620-222-7153

Rene Patton rene.patton@hotmail.com 620-262-6574

RD Rentals of Winfield LLC - Roxann Taylor rtaylor@weigand.com 620-262-7873

Rick Hopper rhopper@weigand.com 620-229-3590

Rick Raynolds rickreyn06@yahoo.com 620-222-7153

Robert Courtland 620-446-2328

Robyn McCullum 620-218-3501

Russel Graves 620-441-3354

Ruth Reiners Stoneridge Property - Ruth Reiners reiners.ra@gmail.com 303-775-5814

S and Y Rentals - Debbie Littell debbie.littrell@sandyindustries.com 620-262-6002

Sharon Stevenson stevenrs@kcisp.net 620-221-2419

Sharon Handlin 620-221-1760

Silver Fox Investmetns - Ron Lindly rlindly726@gmail.com 620-222-1040

Silverwood Apartments - Connie Raynolds silverwood@perryreid.com 620-229-7946

Solution in Real Estate - Preston Saal prestonsaal@gmail.com 316-706-2032

Stewart Cox 620-221-2673

Sue Watters 620-221-2275

Sunflower Apartment - Winfield kelly@cgkansas.com 316-733-0658

Sutton Properties - Paul & Julie Sutton jkandpnsutton@mac.com 620-262-6522

620-262-1987

The Property Shop - Shandon Weston shanwes@sbcglobal.net 620-441-7611

Travers 620-442-3720

Van Binsbergen & Associates, Inc (Osage 

Apartment/Rehwinkle Hall Apartment)

320-269-6640

West Village of Udall kelly@cgkansas.com 316-733-0658

Willie Tuttle willie.tuttle@fbfs.com 620-222-8088

Winfield Housing Authority director@winfieldhousing.com 620-221-4936

Winfield Rental Solutions LLC - Tim Nihart nihart1970@gmail.com 620-218-2922

mailto:kelly@cgkansas.com
mailto:kelly@cgkansas.com


Windsor Court Apartments - Ruth Bailey rbailey@thecapitalrealty.com 620-442-0802

Wise Property management - Aaron Wise aaron@wisepropertymng.com 620-506-7578

Woodland Apartments & Storage LLC - Brandon & 

Sarah Jellings

srjellings@gmail.com 620-218-2585

Last updated: 10/8/2018


